
TMS Clubs & Advisors

In order to have a well-rounded educational experience at Tuckahoe Middle School, it is
recommended that students participate in at least one extracurricular activity.

The Tuckahoe Middle School student activities program is designed to help meet the recreational,
social, and academic interests of all students, and to complement instruction. For more information,
please contact the club advisor listed below.

Club Advisor Advisor Email

Advanced Strings Charles DuChateau duchateauc@tuckahoeschools.org

Art Club Danielle Privatte privatted@tuckahoeschools.org

Chess Club Michael Giallorenzo giallorenzom@tuckahoeschools.org

Coding Club Louis Cooper cooperl@tuckahoeschools.org

Debate Team Cheila Mosa
Patrick O’Connell
Laureen Colasacco

mosac@tuckahoeschools.org
oconnellp@tuckahoeschools.org
colasaccol@tuckahoeschools.org

Diversity Club Mariel Ferguson fergusonm@tuckahoeschools.org

Drama Improv Club Edie Reidy-Fernandez fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org

G.O. Advisor Abby Benedetti benedettia@tuckahoeschools.org

G.O. Class Trips Abby Benedetti benedettia@tuckahoeschools.org

Jazz Band Charles Evans evansc@tuckahoeschools.org

Junior National Honor Society Antoinetta DeAngelis deangelisa@tuckahoeschools.org

Marching Band Charles Evans evansc@tuckahoeschools.org

Media Productions Club (AV
Club)

Charles DuChateau duchateauc@tuckahoeschools.org

Science Olympiad Frank Greco
Mariel Ferguson

Michael Giallorenzo

grecof@tuckahoeschools.org
fergusonm@tuckahoeschools.org
giallorenzom@tuckahoeschools.org

Select Chorus Ensemble
(Roaring Tigers)

Edie Reidy-Fernandez fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org

Show Choir Edie Reidy-Fernandez fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org



Tigers Helping Cubs Stephany Silva silvas@tuckahoeschools.org

Yearbook Advisor Chloe Chanin chaninc@tuckahoeschools.org


